
--r-llc,rq -rfrarg\l/ Scqrtrr

BANCLADESH RI]RAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD
POWER DIVISION, MINSTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH.

Memo no: 2T .12.8549.187 .07 .401 .20-2248

6\)

eE
-(Lto

\
1\->

$a\1?tl o.)

..li --{
((
rrr .Y.
{d
;,ilrytr!
,\{lt
N-"U

s*
'O al
<\
k6{"
rSa

e-Tender Notice
e-Terrders are invited in the Natronal e-GP S1'stem Portal (hrrp://\\'\\,r,cprocurc eoY bd) lor Construction of Electrical
!l]1the1d Line under the geographical area of Kuri-Lal PBS (Offgrid ,.eut,.,nOe. naS oun Fund through BREB.BREB &PBS enlisted pre-qualllied lilte construction contractors are eligible tbr this tender. Enlistment & renerval di"r..rt, are to be
uploaded. Tender submission deadljnes are mentioned belori

This is an online Tender, rvhere only e-Tender rvill be accepted in the National e-Gp portal and no ofiline/hard
copies ivill be accepted. To submit e-Tenders. BREB Enlisted Line construction Conrracror and pBS EnlistedPermanent/Provisronal Pre-qualified & renewed Mini Contractors as per memo no. 27.12.0000.00g.007.13.1-il402, date.
l1lIll2017 & 27.12.0000.008.007.13.171466, date: 30/1 1/2017 ofthe ChrefEngineer (projecr) office. BREB, Dhaka As per
Chief Engineer (Pro.iect) Memo No-376. Date: 08/01/2020.Line Construction contractors are eligible rvhose
total incomplete line regarding contracted quantity (under BREB 12 Zones) is LC - Up to 300 rN.i, pLCfpSS
Mini = Up to 100 KM and who have not more than 02 (Two) Contracts oiLin. Construction at ofigrid area.
Interested Contractors must visit the Construction site of the offgrid area befor submission of tendJr & must
subnrit the "Declaration ol Site visit" & their incomplete Lines (a=gaisnst all contractes of BREB) in their letter
head Pad. Tenders rvithout the "Declaration ol Site Visit" must're-iected. To submit-Tender. registration in theNational e-GP System Portal (http://rr,rl,rv.cprocure.gov.bd) is requirld.

'fhe t'ees for dou'nloading the e-Terrder documents lronr the National e-Gp System portal have to be
deposited online through any e-GP registered banks'branches tbr Tender ID: 2141893,441894,441895,441896,
'l'+1897.44]898 & 4'11899 up ro 12104/2020. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Gp
S1'stem Portal and lrom e-GP helpdesk (he lptlcsklZllprocure.sov.bd).

qT(EtF.I flff {iTrsrfi c{|-6
BANGLADESH RLJRAL ELECTRIFICATiON BOARD

Date: 1610312020.

( A.B.Mahmud Hossion )
Superintending Engineer (C.C)

Bangladesh Rural Electrifi cation Board
Rangpur Zone, Uttam, Hazirhat. Rangpur

Phone: 0521-65000, e-mail : scrangpurta] ahoo.cor].r

;t
6. 6,
F-,) *)>- )'
q&
ril'N-___(

(ABru,?frlffiJJ#r,
Superintending Engineer (C.C)

Rangpur Zone, BREB, Rangpur.,

Sub-Package No.
Description ol Works Tender ID

No.

Closing Opening
Date & Time Date & Time

SE-RNG-Orvn Fund-
wL-KRL- I 00-22

Construction of 12.850 KM Electrical OHD
Lrne Under Kuri-Lal PBS (LTM). 4.11893

13t01t20
\2.30

13/01t20

12:30
SE-RNG-Orvn Fund-
wL-KRL- 100-23

Construction ol 13.029 KM Electrical OHD
Lrne Under Kurj-Lal PBS (LTM). 4,+ I 89.1

13/01t20
t2.45

13104t20

12 45
SE-RNC-Own Fund-
wL-KRL- 1 00-24

Construction ol 13.010 KM Electrical OHD
Line Under Kun-Lal PBS (LTM) 44 1 895

t3 t01t20
I 3:00

t3104t20
l3:00

SE-RNG-Orvn Fund-
WL-KRL- I(lO.25

Construction ol I L317 KM Electrical OHD
Line Under Kuri-Lal PBS (LTM). 44 I 896

13tA1D0
l3:15

13104120

l3:15
SE-RNG-Or.vn Fund-
wL-KRL- 1 00-26

Construction of 14.565 KM Electrical OHD
Line Under Kuri-Lal PBS (LTM). 441 897

13 t04t2A
l3:30

13t04t20
13:30

SE-RNG-Own Fund-
wt.-KRL- 100-27

Construction of 08.522 KM Electrical OHD
Lrne Under Kr.rri-Lal PBS (LTM). 44 I 898

13101120

11r45
13/01120

I 3:215
SE-RNG-Orvn Fund-
wL-KRL- I 00-08

Construction of 12.840 KM Elecrrical OHD
Line Under Kuri-Lal PBS (LTM). .14 t 899

13104/20

1.1.00

13104t20

l4:00

3 ?,r h,-,,

-lg 9k- rio)b-ro\o

F/1xilft'*'fl
l,lill*'irli?,rllit 1

<r'itu/q{ r2{vG


